Financial Activities Summary
October 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024

BEGINNING CASH BALANCE As Of October 1, 2024 S 198,911
Truist Bank S 179,895
International Bank of Liberia S 19,016
DEPOSITS RECORDED 10/1/2024-12/31/2024 S 6,583
Truist Bank S 6,583
International Bank of Liberia ---
TOTAL CASH AVAILABLE 10/1/2024 - 12/31/2024 S 205,494
PAYMENTS FROM CASH AVAILABLE S (69,796)
Truist Bank S (60,263)
International Bank of Liberia S (9,496)
Bank Service Charges S (37)
ENDING CASH BALANCE 12/31/2024 S 135,698
CASH ON HAND As of 12/31/2024
Truist Bank S 126,215
International Bank of Liberia S 9,483
BREAKDOWN OF DEPOSITS RECORDED
October Deposits S 6,097
Convention 2024 S 97
Counter/Direct Deposit S 6,000
November Deposits S 96
Convention 2024 S 96
December Deposits S 390
Convention 2024 S 315
Zelle S 75
TOTAL DEPOSITS 10/1/2024 — 12/31/2024 S 6,583
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BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENTS FROM CASH AVAILABLE
Endowment Fund Deposit
Online Credit Card Payment
Annual Report Filing - New Jersey
Kitchen Grease Pit/LWSC Connection to Water Tower
Liberia Pack Organization - Publicity
Liberia Pack Organization - Elections
Liberia Pack Organization - Thanksgiving Service
Liberia Pack Organization - Beach Jam Package
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Liberia Pack Organization - Transportation/Communication

BREAKDOWN OF BANK SERVICE CHARGES
Truist S
International Bank of Liberia S

NOTES

Encumbered funds:

Library Renovation and Upgrade
Convention 2025 - Venue/Catering

Total
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(60,000)
(230)
(33)
(2,626)
(1,460)
(730)
(2,910)
(1,200)
(570)

(37)

CWA Global AA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.
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$

(69.796)

$ 35,000
$ 11,000

$ 46,000



