

Financial Activities Summary October 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024

BEGINNING CASH BALANCE As Of October 1, 2024			\$	198,911
Truist Bank	\$	179,895		
International Bank of Liberia	\$	19,016		
DEPOSITS RECORDED 10/1/2024–12/31/2024			\$	6,583
Truist Bank	\$	6,583		
International Bank of Liberia				
TOTAL CASH AVAILABLE 10/1/2024 - 12/31/2024			\$	205,494
PAYMENTS FROM CASH AVAILABLE			\$	(69,796)
Truist Bank	\$	(60,263)		
International Bank of Liberia	\$ \$	(9,496)		
Bank Service Charges	\$	(37)		
ENDING CASH BALANCE 12/31/2024			<u>\$</u>	135,698
CASH ON HAND As of 12/31/2024				
Truist Bank	\$	126,215		
International Bank of Liberia	\$	9,483		
BREAKDOWN OF DEPOSITS RECORDED				
October Deposits			\$	6,097
Convention 2024	\$	97		
Counter/Direct Deposit	\$	6,000		
November Deposits			\$	96
Convention 2024	\$	96		
December Deposits			\$	390
Convention 2024	\$	315		
Zelle	\$	75		
TOTAL DEPOSITS 10/1/2024 – 12/31/2024			\$	6,583

www.cwaglobalaa.org | @ info@cwaglobalaa.org | 5 Windsor Lane, Willingboro, NJ 08046 | 919.946.8707





BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENTS FROM CASH AVAILABLE		\$ (69.796)
Endowment Fund Deposit	\$ (60,000)	
Online Credit Card Payment	\$ (230)	
Annual Report Filing - New Jersey	\$ (33)	
Kitchen Grease Pit/LWSC Connection to Water Tower	\$ (2,626)	
Liberia Pack Organization - Publicity	\$ (1,460)	
Liberia Pack Organization - Elections	\$ (730)	
Liberia Pack Organization - Thanksgiving Service	\$ (2,910)	
Liberia Pack Organization - Beach Jam Package	\$ (1,200)	
Liberia Pack Organization - Transportation/Communication	\$ (570)	
BREAKDOWN OF BANK SERVICE CHARGES		
Truist	\$ 	
International Bank of Liberia	\$ (37)	

NOTES

Encumbered funds:

Library Renovation and Upgrade Convention 2025 – Venue/Catering \$ 35,000 \$ 11,000

> \$ 46,000 **Total**

uww.cwaglobalaa.org | @ info@cwaglobalaa.org | 5 Windsor Lane, Willingboro, NJ 08046 | % 919.946.8707